adan

ANS! NEtwona! Accrediatan Boara

ACCREDITED

TESTING LABORATORY - | _t]-t.u e
Customer: Herbal Pharm RX = 8 AT AT A
Address: 5740 Logan St. i e (E} f?.:{-ii_l_i_i}i.g_

Denver, CO 80210 '
Sample ID: Green Goblin Infused 1
Matrix: Biomass

Labnumber: 21F0238-06

Cannabinoid Profile

Test Conditions: 21°C Extraction Analysis

Extraction Technician: SH Date(s) Date(s)
Analytical Chemist: SH 6/22/2021 6/22/2021

LOD (mg/qg) mg/g
Cannabidivarin (CBDV) <0.20
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)
Cannabigerol (CBG) <0.20
Cannabidiol (CBD)
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)
Cannabinol (CBN
Cannabichromene (CBC)
delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)
delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)
delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinal

6aR,9S)-delta-10-THC

-..d
—k

N el Bl B x =
B ~N|ol=] o .

7.10
0.16

1.10
0.05
0.17

<0.20
<0.20

0.24

11.88 118.8

<0.20

e =

- 0-21 - 2-12 -
Max Active CBD 73.30
T.Active Cannabinoids 12.70
Total Cannabinoids 20.70 207.00

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Altitude Consulting's uncertainty is calculated to be +/- 2% for all cannabinoids using a coverage
factor of 2 (85% confidence interval). Measurement uncertainty has not been factored into reported values.
Blank results indicate the compound was below the limit of detection.

Cannabinoid (mg/g)

160

120 - = = J |

- PR

o & &

[ = s

B (6aR.9R}-ddta-10-THC & {8aR, 95 )-deka-10-THC # Cannabichromenre ({CBC) # Cannabidiol (CBD) B Cannszbidichc Acid (CBD-A) i Cannabidivarin (CBDV)
B Cannabigerd (CBEG) B Cannamigerolic Acd (CBG-4) BB Cannabing (CBN) 8 deka 8-Tetrahydrocannatingl = {i'?-l-*r?: ?-Tetrahydmcannabind i iﬂ;ﬁﬂg‘:ﬁyﬂrmann abinalic
{ I !

' g Tershydrocannabivarin
{THCV)

Gary Brook - Laboratory Director - 6/23/2021

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis.
The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Decision Rule: Measurement uncertainty is not accounted for in the reported values.
Resulls are based solely on calculated numbers. Aliitude Cansulting makes no Statements of conformity. Pesticide, metal, and microbial analyses are subcontracted to ISO
17025 laboratories.

3262 S Platte River Drive, Englewood CO 80110 » Ph: 303.390.1662 - Email: contact@AltitudeConsultingllc.com Page 6 of 7



