ANA	B
ANSt National Accreditat	
ACCREDI	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT OF A CONTRACT.
TESTING LABORA	
Customer:	Herbal Pharm RX
Address:	5740 Logan St.
	Denver, CO 80210
Sample ID:	Green Goblin Infused 1
Matrix:	Biomass
Labnumber:	21F0238-06





Analysis

Date(s)

Page 6 of 7

Extraction

Date(s)

Cannabinoid Profile

Test Conditions: 21°C **Extraction Technician: SH**

Analytical Chemist: SH			6/22/2021	6/22/2021
Cannabinoids (HPLC)		R	Results	
	LOD (mg/g)	%		mg/g
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	< 0.20			
Cannabidiolic Acid (CBD-A)		7.10		71
Cannabigerolic Acid (CBG-A)		0.16		1.6
Cannabigerol (CBG)	<0.20			
Cannabidiol (CBD)		1.10		11
Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)		0.05		0.5
Cannabinol (CBN)		0.17		1.7
Cannabichromene (CBC)	<0.20			
delta 9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	<0.20			
delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THC-A)		0.24		2.4
delta 8-Tetrahydrocannabinol		11.88		118.8
(6aR,9S)-delta-10-THC	<0.20			
(6aR,9R)-delta-10-THC	<0.20			
Cannabinoids Total		%		mg/g
Max Active THC (delta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol)		0.21		2.12
Max Active CBD		7.33		73.30
T.Active Cannabinoids		1.27		12.70
Total Cannabinoids		20.70		
Edlowing USDA guidalines an unset into Attitute a		20.10	4	207.00

Following USDA guidelines on uncertainty, Altitude Consulting's uncertainty is calculated to be +/- 2% for all cannabinoids using a coverage

factor of 2 (95% confidence interval). Measurement uncertainty has not been factored into reported values.

Blank results indicate the compound was below the limit of detection.





Gary Brook - Laboratory Director - 6/23/2021

Reporting Limits will vary based on sample extraction weight used for the analysis. The results of this report are based solely on the sample submitted and cannot be reproduced. Decision Rule: Measurement uncertainty is not accounted for in the reported values. Results are based solely on calculated numbers. Altitude Consulting makes no Statements of conformity. Pesticide, metal, and microbial analyses are subcontracted to ISO 17025 laboratories.

3262 S Platte River Drive, Englewood CO 80110 • Ph: 303.390.1662 • Email: contact@AltitudeConsultingllc.com